
Karmøy Seilforening
Regattaresultater

Høstserien 2012

8. seilas
Tirsdag 25.09.12

Pl Båtnavn Seilnummer Rormann For. LYS Starttid Målgang Seiltid Korr. tid

Klasse II (LYS ≤ 1,19)
1 Criado NOR 9207 Gunnar Steinnes KS 1,11 18:05 20:10:31 02:05:31 02:19:19
2 Lille Skræk NOR 4301 Jarle Vevatne KS 1,13 18:05 20:11:55 02:06:55 02:23:25
3 Le Ponche NOR 14586 Roald Lid KS 1,11 18:05 20:18:50 02:13:50 02:28:33
4 Jet Flyer NOR 8964 Eli Nilssen KS 1,11 18:05 20:23:05 02:18:05 02:33:16
5 Tres NOR 12821 Kjell Sørlund KS 1,11 18:05 20:25:05 02:20:05 02:35:30

Klasse III (LYS ≥ 1,20)
1 Fryd NOR 12245 Tom Hellesund KS 1,25 18:05 19:55:33 01:50:33 02:18:11
2 Frimann VII NOR 576 Nils Jan Nilssen KS 1,25 18:05 19:56:40 01:51:40 02:19:35

Ellida NOR 154 Rune Lande HS 1,34 DNC
Carmen NOR 151 Odd-Bjørn Saltnes KS 1,34 DNC
X-Vision NOR 153 Johan Rasmussen HS 1,34 DNC

7. seilas
Tirsdag 18.09.12

Pl Båtnavn Seilnummer Rormann For. LYS Starttid Målgang Seiltid Korr. tid

Klasse II (LYS ≤ 1,19)
1 Criado NOR 9207 Gunnar Steinnes KS 1,11 18:15 00:57:31 01:03:51
2 Le Ponche NOR 14586 Roald Lid KS 1,11 18:15 01:06:25 01:13:43
3 Tres NOR 12821 Kjell Sørlund KS 1,11 18:15 01:12:25 01:20:23
4 Lille Skræk NOR 4301 Jarle Vevatne KS 1,13 18:15 01:24:44 01:35:45

Jet Flyer NOR 8964 Eli Nilssen KS 1,11 DNC

Klasse III (LYS ≥ 1,20)
1 Ellida NOR 154 Rune Lande HS 1,34 18:15 00:49:45 01:06:40
2 Carmen NOR 151 Odd-Bjørn Saltnes KS 1,34 18:15 00:51:16 01:08:42
3 Fryd NOR 12245 Tom Hellesund KS 1,25 18:15 01:02:54 01:18:38

Frimann VII NOR 576 Nils Jan Nilssen KS 1,25 DNC
X-Vision NOR 153 Johan Rasmussen HS 1,34 DNC

6. seilas
Tirsdag 11.09.12

Pl Båtnavn Seilnummer Rormann For. LYS Starttid Målgang Seiltid Korr. tid



Klasse II (LYS ≤ 1,19)
1 Criado NOR 9207 Gunnar Steinnes KS 1,11 18:15 20:30:10 02:15:10 02:30:02
2 Lille Skræk NOR 4301 Jarle Vevatne KS 1,13 18:15 20:30:02 02:15:02 02:32:35
3 Tres NOR 12821 Kjell Sørlund KS 1,11 18:15 20:35:12 02:20:12 02:35:37

Le Ponche NOR 14586 Roald Lid KS 1,11 18:15 DNF
Jet Flyer NOR 8964 Eli Nilssen KS 1,11 DNC

Klasse III (LYS ≥ 1,20)
1 Carmen NOR 151 Odd-Bjørn Saltnes KS 1,34 18:15 19:57:25 01:42:25 02:17:14
2 Fryd NOR 12245 Tom Hellesund KS 1,25 18:15 20:08:38 01:53:38 02:22:03
3 Frimann VII NOR 576 Nils Jan Nilssen KS 1,25 18:15 20:11:06 01:56:06 02:25:07

Ellida NOR 154 Rune Lande HS 1,34 DNC
X-Vision NOR 153 Johan Rasmussen HS 1,34 DNC

5. seilas
Tirsdag 04.09.12

Pl Båtnavn Seilnummer Rormann For. LYS Starttid Målgang Seiltid Korr. tid

Klasse II (LYS ≤ 1,19)
1 Lille Skræk NOR 4301 Jarle Vevatne KS 1,13 18:15 20:15:55 02:00:55 02:16:38
2 Le Ponche NOR 14586 Roald Lid KS 1,11 18:15 20:23:24 02:08:24 02:22:31
3 Jet Flyer NOR 8964 Eli Nilssen KS 1,11 18:15 20:24:51 02:09:51 02:24:08
4 Tres NOR 12821 Kjell Sørlund KS 1,11 18:15 20:25:40 02:10:40 02:25:02

Criado NOR 9207 Gunnar Steinnes KS 1,11 DNF

Klasse III (LYS ≥ 1,20)
X-Vision NOR 153 Johan Rasmussen HS 1,34 18:15 DNF
Frimann VII NOR 576 Nils Jan Nilssen KS 1,25 18:15 DNF
Fryd NOR 12245 Tom Hellesund KS 1,25 18:15 DNF
Ellida NOR 154 Rune Lande HS 1,34 DNC
Carmen NOR 151 Odd-Bjørn Saltnes KS 1,34 DNC

4. seilas
Tirsdag 28.8.12

Pl Båtnavn Seilnummer Rormann For. LYS Starttid Målgang Seiltid Korr. tid

Klasse II (LYS ≤ 1,19)
1 Tres NOR 12821 Kjell Sørlund KS 1,11 18:30 20:22:55 01:52:55 02:05:20
2 Lille Skræk NOR 4301 Jarle Vevatne KS 1,13 18:30 20:22:02 01:52:02 02:06:36
3 Le Ponche NOR 14586 Roald Lid KS 1,11 18:30 20:28:13 01:58:13 02:11:13

Jet Flyer NOR 8964 Eli Nilssen KS 1,11 DNC
Criado NOR 9207 Gunnar Steinnes KS 1,11 DNC

Klasse III (LYS ≥ 1,20)
1 Carmen NOR 151 Odd-Bjørn Saltnes KS 1,34 18:30 19:53:37 01:23:37 01:52:03
2 Frimann VII NOR 576 Nils Jan Nilssen KS 1,25 18:30 20:07:22 01:37:22 02:01:42
3 Fryd NOR 12245 Tom Hellesund KS 1,25 18:30 20:13:54 01:43:54 02:09:52

Ellida NOR 154 Rune Lande HS 1,34 DNC



X-Vision NOR 153 Johan Rasmussen HS 1,34 DNC

3. seilas
Tirsdag 21.8.12

Pl Båtnavn Seilnummer Rormann For. LYS Starttid Målgang Seiltid Korr. tid

Klasse II (LYS ≤ 1,19)
1 Criado NOR 9207 Gunnar Steinnes KS 1,11 02:02:36 02:16:05
2 Lille Skræk NOR 4301 Jarle Vevatne KS 1,13 02:07:10 02:23:42
3 Le Ponche NOR 14586 Roald Lid KS 1,11 02:09:43 02:23:59
4 Tres NOR 12821 Kjell Sørlund KS 1,11 02:12:12 02:26:45
5 Jet Flyer NOR 8964 Eli Nilssen KS 1,11 02:15:18 02:30:11

Klasse III (LYS ≥ 1,20)
1 Ellida NOR 154 Rune Lande HS 1,34 01:41:15 02:15:41
2 Carmen NOR 151 Odd-Bjørn Saltnes KS 1,34 01:41:57 02:16:37
3 Frimann VII NOR 576 Nils Jan Nilssen KS 1,25 01:52:58 02:21:13
4 Fryd NOR 12245 Tom Hellesund KS 1,25 02:00:56 02:31:10

X-Vision NOR 153 Johan Rasmussen HS 1,34 DNC

2. seilas
Tirsdag 14.8.12

Pl Båtnavn Seilnummer Rormann For. LYS Starttid Målgang Seiltid Korr. tid

Klasse II (LYS ≤ 1,19)
1 Criado NOR 9207 Gunnar Steinnes KS 1,11 18:15 19:21:16 01:06:16 01:13:33
2 Le Ponche NOR 14586 Roald Lid KS 1,11 18:15 19:25:11 01:10:11 01:17:54
3 Lille Skræk NOR 4301 Jarle Vevatne KS 1,13 18:15 19:24:03 01:09:03 01:18:02
4 Tres NOR 12821 Kjell Sørlund KS 1,11 18:15 19:27:27 01:12:27 01:20:25
5 Jet Flyer NOR 8964 Eli Nilssen KS 1,11 18:15 19:30:01 01:15:01 01:23:16

Klasse III (LYS ≥ 1,20)
1 Carmen NOR 151 Odd-Bjørn Saltnes KS 1,34 18:15 19:11:46 00:56:46 01:16:04
2 Frimann VII NOR 576 Nils Jan Nilssen KS 1,25 18:15 19:17:54 01:02:54 01:18:37

Ellida NOR 154 Rune Lande HS 1,34 DNC
X-Vision NOR 153 Johan Rasmussen HS 1,34 DNC

1. seilas
Tirsdag 7.8.12

Pl Båtnavn Seilnummer Rormann For. LYS Starttid Målgang Seiltid Korr. tid

Klasse II (LYS ≤ 1,19)
Criado NOR 9207 Gunnar Steinnes KS 1,11 DNC
Le Ponche NOR 14586 Roald Lid KS 1,11 DNC
Lille Skræk NOR 4301 Jarle Vevatne KS 1,13 DNC
Tres NOR 12821 Kjell Sørlund KS 1,11 DNC
Jet Flyer NOR 8964 Eli Nilssen KS 1,11 DNC



Klasse III (LYS ≥ 1,20)
1 Carmen NOR 151 Odd-Bjørn Saltnes KS 1,34 18:15 19:13:26 00:58:26 01:18:18
2 Frimann VII NOR 576 Nils Jan Nilssen KS 1,25 18:15 19:19:46 01:04:46 01:20:58

Ellida NOR 154 Rune Lande HS 1,34 DNC
X-Vision NOR 153 Johan Rasmussen HS 1,34 DNC


